
2021 Veterans Day 5k Overall Results 

 
Place Bib# Name                     Time     Age Gender 

  1   585  Christopher Will         00:20:59 38  M  

  2   602  Jameson Gerbes           00:21:15 13  M 

  3   603  Jackson Gerbes           00:22:07 13  M 

  4   601  Levi Albertson           00:22:42 35  M 

  5   587  Rosie Falter             00:23:17 12  F  

  6   568  Michael Huber            00:24:29 44  M  

  7   558  Christopher Pike         00:27:33 45  M  

  8   541  David Neighbors          00:27:43 65  M  

  9   604  Dani Ferns               00:29:03 39  F 

  10  584  Meghan Meyer             00:30:23 33  F  

  11  586  Faith Falter             00:30:23 15  F  

  12  543  Katherine Deeken         00:31:03 56  F  

  13  580  Tammy Kearns             00:31:32 37  F  

  14  550  Jed Friedrichsen         00:32:02 65  M  

  15  563  Melissa Knipp            00:32:03 39  F  

  16  569  Sarah Highland           00:33:35 26  F  

  17  570  Max Highland             00:33:35 28  M  

  18  589  Shane Parnell            00:33:37 36  M  

  19  599  Phil Richy               00:34:09 50  M 

  20  600  Kylnn Richey             00:34:17 28  F 

  21  573  August Storm             00:34:28 9   M  

  22  588  Heather Parnell          00:34:32 35  F  

  23  582  Kent Robinson            00:34:37 58  M 

  24  606  Jefferey Owen            00:34:49,50  M  

  25  579  Spencer Hoskins          00:35:29 50  M  

  26  590  Amber Horne              00:36:31 31  F  

  27  542  Lisa Dyer                00:37:36 55  F  

  28  567  Paul Knipp               00:37:56 47  M  

  29  565  Claudia Browner          00:41:07 56  F  

  30  612  Christy Diehl            00:41:08 51  F 

  31  594  Patty Gaffke             00:41:39 38  F 

  32  595  Taylor Gaffke            00:41:40 15  F 

  33  564  Michelle Lawson          00:42:41 47  F  

  34  566  Clayton Knipp            00:42:41 36  M  

  35  553  Tanya Kay Lee            00:43:04 45  F  

  36  554  Melissa Mertensmeyer     00:43:04 46  F  

  37  581  Theresa Buhr             00:46:01 62  F  

  38  574  Henry Storm              00:48:07 11  M  

  39  547  Wanda Brenner            00:50.39 51  F  

  40  540  Christina Morian         00:52:46 60  F  

  41  613  Anne Stratman            00:54:18 50  F 

  42  614  Susan Plassmeyer         00:54:20 58  F 

  43  592  Sage Linhardt            00:55:21 13  F  

  44  591  Cheryl Linhardt          00:55:24 65  F  

  45  576  Mary Beth Brunk          00:56:58 58  F  

  46  577  Ryan Brunk               00:56:58 58  M  

  47  578  Kaitlyn Brunk            00:57:10 22  F  

  48  551  Michelle Hughey          00:57:13 44  F  

  49  552  Adam Laffoon             00:57:18 47  M  

  50  559  Marsha Green             00:57:20 46  F  



Place Bib# Name                     Time     Age  Gender 

  51  572  Jennifer Storm           00:58:37 44   F  

  52  549  Edmond Irwin             00:58:54 77   M  

  53  548  Susan Irwin              00:58:58 72   F  

  54  545  Gayla Sue Dunn           01:01:08 60   F  

  55  555  Sherry Anderson          01:02:28 72   F  

  56  557  Sarah Jones              01:02:34 50   F  

  57  556  Lilith Jones             01:02:35 12   F  

  58  560  Katherine O'Neal         01:02:39 36   F  

  59  546  Clare Wheeler            01:04:39 81   F  

  60  544  Marcy Robinson-O-Connor  01:04:40 50   F  

  61  534  Julie West               01:06:26 40   F 

  62  597  Pam Taylor               23:36:29 72   F 

  63  598  Leslie Davis             23:36:29 62   F 

 

 

2021 Veterans Day 10k Overall Results 
 

Place Bib# Name                     Time          Gender 

  1   596  Dana Frese               00:44:38,59   M 

  2   502  Michael Alan Petlanskey  00:46:28,41   M  

  3   512  Kathy Frese              00:48:43,53   F  

  4   605  Karen Loaiza-Wulff       00:49:22,35   F 

  5   521  Kevin Spear              00:49:50,36   M  

  6   530  Cody Linhardt            00:51:06,35   M  

  7   513  Julie Miller             00:52:30,55   F  

  8   505  Kimberly Perkins         00:52:38,37   F  

  9   528  Mark Kiekhaefer          00:53:16,64   M  

  10  522  Mary Corey               00:53:51,53   F  

  11  607  Chad Breshears           00:54:29,45   M 

  12  518  Brenda Morris            00:54:50,53   F  

  13  510  Lynne Shea               00:55:39,55   F  

  14  593  Regina Kuster            00:56:29,45   F 

  15  520  Jennifer Schmidt         00:56:42,34   F  

  16  506  Amy Bantz                00:56:43,42   F  

  17  507  B. Stuart Huddleston     00:57:33,67   M  

  18  519  Elizabeth Skinner        00:58:06,41   F  

  19  523  Randall Hanks            00:58:20,38   M  

  20  529  Emily Kliethermes        00:58:49,45   F 

  21  517  Thomas Osterholt         00:59:45,70   M  

  22  508  Barbara  Huddleston      01:04:42,66   F  

  23  516  Brittnee O'Rourke        01:05:46,31   F  

  24  503  Donna April Petlanskey   01:06:19,39   F  

  25  515  Jessica Helmick          01:14:16,40   F  

  26  511  Richard Carlson          01:14:29,79   M  

  27  531  Shelly Linhardt          01:15:43,35   F  

  28  514  Dave Helmick             01:21:51,43   M  

  29  526  Mason Kliethermes        01:27:05,22   M  

  30  525  Laura Kliethermes        01:31:25,51   F  

  31  524  Jack Kliethermes         01:31:27,14   M  

  32  527  Aaron Anglen             01:31:38,57   M  

 



2021 Veterans Day 5k Male Results & Female Results by 

Age Division 
 

1-10 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time  

  1   573  August Storm             00:34:28,9,M  

 

11-14 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   602  Jameson Gerbes           00:21:15,13,M 

  2   603  Jackson Gerbes           00:22:07,13,M 

  3   574  Henry Storm              00:48:07,11,M  

 

 

20-29 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   570  Max Highland             00:33:35,28,M  

 

30-39 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib # Name                    Time 

  1   585   Christopher Will        00:20:59,38,M  

  2   601   Levi Albertson          00:22:42,35,M 

  3   589   Shane Parnell           00:33:37,36,M  

  4   566   Clayton Knipp           00:42:41,36,M  

 

40-49 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   568  Michael Huber            00:24:29,44,M  

  2   558  Christopher Pike         00:27:33,45,M  

  3   567  Paul Knipp               00:37:56,47,M  

  4   552  Adam Laffoon             00:57:18,47,M  

 

50-59 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

1 599  Phil Richy               00:34:09,50,M 

2 582  Kent Robinson            00:34:37,58,M  

3 606  Jefferey Owen            00:34:49,50,M    

  4   579  Spencer Hoskins          00:35:29,50,M  

  5   577  Ryan Brunk               00:56:58,58,M  

 

60-69 in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   541  David Neighbors          00:27:43,65,M  

  2   550  Jed Friedrichsen         00:32:02,65,M  

 

70+ in division 5K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   549  Edmond Irwin             00:58:54,77,M 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

11-14 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   587  Rosie Falter             00:23:17,12,F  

  2   592  Sage Linhardt            00:55:21,13,F  

  3   556  Lilith Jones             01:02:35,12,F  

 

15-19 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   586  Faith Falter             00:30:23,15,F  

  2   595  Taylor Gaffke            00:41:40,15,F 

 

20-29 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   569  Sarah Highland           00:33:35,26,F  

  2   600  Kylnn Richey             00:34:17,28,F 

  3   578  Kaitlyn Brunk            00:57:10,22,F  

 

30-39 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   604  Dani Ferns               00:29:03,39,F 

  2   584  Meghan Meyer             00:30:23,33,F  

  3   580  Tammy Kearns             00:31:32,37,F  

  4   563  Melissa Knipp            00:32:03,39,F  

  5   588  Heather Parnell          00:34:32,35,F  

  6   590  Amber Horne              00:36:31,31,F  

  7   594  Patty Gaffke             00:41:39,38,F 

  8   560  Katherine O'Neal         01:02:39,36,F  

 

40-49 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time   

  1   564  Michelle Lawson          00:42:41,47,F  

  2   553  Tanya Kay Lee            00:43:04,45,F  

  3   554  Melissa Mertensmeyer     00:43:04,46,F  

  4   551  Michelle Hughey          00:57:13,44,F  

  5   559  Marsha Green             00:57:20,46,F  

  6   572  Jennifer Storm           00:58:37,44,F  

  7   534  Julie West               01:06:26,40,F  

 

50-59 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   543  Katherine Deeken         00:31:03,56,F  

  2   542  Lisa Dyer                00:37:36,55,F  

  3   565  Claudia Browner          00:41:07,56,F  

  4   612  Christy Diehl            00:41:08,51,F 

  5   547  Wanda Brenner            00:50.39,51,F 

  6   613  Anne Stratman            00:54:18,50,F 

  7   614  Susan Plassmeyer         00:54:20,58,F 

  8   576  Mary Beth Brunk          00:56:58,58,F  

  9   557  Sarah Jones              01:02:34,50,F  



  10  544  Marcy Robinson-O-Connor  01:04:40,50,F  

 

 

 

 

 

60-69 in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   581  Theresa Buhr             00:46:01,62,F  

  2   540  Christina Morian         00:52:46,60,F  

  3   591  Cheryl Linhardt          00:55:24,65,F  

  4   545  Gayla Sue Dunn           01:01:08,60,F  

  5   598  Leslie Davis             23:36:29,62,F 

 

70+ in division 5K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   548  Susan Irwin              00:58:58,72,F  

  2   555  Sherry Anderson          01:02:28,72,F  

  3   546  Clare Wheeler            01:04:39,81,F  

  4   597  Pam Taylor               23:36:29,72,F 

 

 

 

2021 Veterans Day 10k Male Results & Female Results by 

Age Division 
 

11-14 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   524   Jack Kliethermes          01:31:27,14,M   

 

20-29 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   526   Mason Kliethermes         01:27:05,22,M  

 

30-39 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   521   Kevin Spear               00:49:50,36,M  

  2   530   Cody Linhardt             00:51:06,35,M  

  3   523   Randall Hanks             00:58:20,38,M  

 

40-49 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1    502  Michael Alan Petlanskey   00:46:28,41,M  

  2    607  Chad Breshears            00:54:29,45,M 

  3    514  Dave Helmick              01:21:51,43,M  

 

50-59 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   596   Dana Frese                00:44:38,59,M 

  2   527   Aaron Anglen              01:31:38,57,M   

 

60-69 in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 



  1   528,  Mark Kiekhaefer           00:53:16,64,M  

  2   507,  B. Stuart Huddleston      00:57:33,67,M  

 

70+ in division 10K Run Walk Male 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   517   Thomas Osterholt          00:59:45,70,M  

  2   511   Richard Carlson           01:14:29,79,M 

 

  

 

 

30-39 in division 10K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   605   Karen Loaiza-Wulff        00:49:22,35,F 

  2   505   Kimberly Perkins          00:52:38,37,F  

  3   520   Jennifer Schmidt          00:56:42,34,F  

  4   516   Brittnee O'Rourke         01:05:46,31,F  

  5   503   Donna April Petlanskey    01:06:19,39,F  

  6   531   Shelly Linhardt           01:15:43,35,F 

 

40-49 in division 10K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib#  Name                    Time 

  1   593   Regina Kuster           00:56:29,45,F 

  2   506   Amy Bantz               00:56:43,42,F  

  3   519   Elizabeth Skinner       00:58:06,41,F  

  4   529   Emily Kliethermes       00:58:49,45,F  

  5   515   Jessica Helmick         01:14:16,40,F  

 

50-59 in division 10K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   512   Kathy Frese               00:48:43,53,F  

  2   513   Julie Miller              00:52:30,55,F  

  3   522   Mary Corey                00:53:51,53,F  

  4   518   Brenda Morris             00:54:50,53,F  

  5   510   Lynne Shea                00:55:39,55,F  

  6   525   Laura Kliethermes         01:31:25,51,F  

 

60-69 in division 10K Run Walk Female 

Place Bib#  Name                      Time 

  1   508   Barbara Huddleston        01:04:42,66,F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 Veterans Day 5K Ruck Male Results & Female 

Results by Age Division 

 
 

30-39 in division 5K Ruck Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   611  Corey Invis              00:48:33,34,M 

 

40-49 in division 5K Ruck Male 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   610  Chis Joyner              00:48:32,43,M 

  2   609  Bill Plassmeyer          00:54:28,48,M 

 

 

 

15-19 in division 5K Ruck Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   615  Jorja Bruce              00:48:33,17,F 

 

20-29 in division 5K Ruck Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   608  Kori Haley               00:48:31,28,F 

 

40-49 in division 5K Ruck Female 

Place Bib# Name                     Time 

  1   616  Tracy Berhorst           00:48:32,41,F 

 

 

 

 

2021 Veterans Day 10k Ruck Male Results & Female 

Results by Age Division 

 
 

40-49 in division 10K Ruck Male 

Place Bib# Name,Start                      Time 

  1   532  Nicholas Wagner                 00:54:31,40,M  

 

 

 


